You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-11L10C18-M5T1U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-11L10C18-M5T1U Details PDF
S-11L10C18-M5T1U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-11L10C18-M5T1U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-11L10C18-M5T1U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 3.65V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 1.8V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.19V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-11L10C17-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C14-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C20-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-11L10C16-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C13-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C15-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C22-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C23-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
121926-03300880 A190002AR ADR421BRZ AT30TS74-SS8M-T AT8UA1068ABK-OBTC
BAW56-13-F BYC10B-600 C0603C0G1E020C030BA C1005X7S1A334K050BC CAT24WC03J-1.8-TE13
CNX38U3S CR27-601B CY23FP120CT CYW256OXCT DD340N16S
DMB53D0UV-7 DTC023EUB DTC114EUBTL ED5W2R-1227 EM5050VT
ET4003YD-DY FQD4N20TF FT4401E23F-20 GRM033R61C104ME84D INA141UA
IS61LV25616-15KI LM9036M-5.0 LT3653EDCB#TRPBF LT4254CGN#PBF LTC1044AIS8#TRPBF
MAX4390EUK+TG126 MC9S08QE8CTG0 MCP23016T-I/ML MP2C6120-F238 MPD3060-2
NJM2716F-TE1-B NT5TU64M16HG-ACI PE200FG80 QTLP651C2TR R920241600
SC14430A5M80VDN SDR0805-151KL SKT100/08D SMCJ58CA SMF18A-HE3-08
STS6NF20V T92S7D22-12 TC7W02FU TPS7A4515KTTR V24C28C50BL